Surveyor = 90				NT (Office)				-
From (Person); Cchi	Myue Pu	of _	MSIG		- /	Date/Time:	22.4.19	17.33 p.m
Estimated Cost:				Bill to:				•
To Inspect Vehicle N		PYSYD	V/MV/CS		Insured:	SLT	5075 D	
at Workshop m/s	chew mos	01				6747		
of I taki But	Ava 6,	401-4	13		100.	0 1 1 1	15 17	
Policy No: MSD /				Claim No:	591	1480		
Sum Insured:				Excess:				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)						D.O.A. 10	1.4.201	9
CA / REV / REP.		m		Suli		H.O.D. Ea		
Date Fills.	1 3 3 14.	Person C	Contacted:	2411	. V	chicle IN	LOUT	
	o/Instruction (1	Estimate					
	5075 D -	· ·						
74/4/19 @ Pm			Nyrok 1	wi, he we	c pendi	ing esti	minte 1	Com ray
86161919 12-16 A				pose pri				-
- Dirio in the IN								

Date

RECEIVED MV: 23 K PV:14.5K Nett: \$515

Date/Tiple, File Pless to?	Date/Time, File Return to?	Part Price	es Check:	Survey Fee:	Date:
1106/5 thrast	2)	141	OUT	Sasic & Add.	250
3)	(4)			_S+RS, _SI	
5)	(6)			Photos	
Preli. Report				Others	
Final Report:				TOTAL	

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Farum

Resources

FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for!

No obligations and it's FREE!

How much is my car worth?



SEARCH Wish

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

3 Search

Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 4 Vehicles ---

Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till

10/2021)

Toyota Wish 1.8A X Limited (COE till 10/2021)

08/2021)

Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till

Toyota Wish LSA X Li till 11/2021)



Till Clear All

Add all to Shorti

COE CW

Available

Category

Availability

Remarks

Add to Shortlist

DOE Car

Available

Add to Shortlist

COE Clir

Available

Back to search result CAR DETAILS \$19,800 \$20,800 \$21,800 \$20,800 Price Instalment N.A. N.A. 26-Oct-2006 27-Oct-2006 24-Nov-2006 Registration Date 02-Oct-2006 Manufactured 2006 2006 2006 2006 140,000 km Transmission Auto Auto Auto 1,794 cc 1,794 cc 1,794 cc 1,794 €€ **Engine Cap** \$1,264 /уг \$1,264 /yr \$1,264 Ar \$1.264 /vr 97.0 kW (130 bhp) 97.0 kW (130 bhp) 97.0 kW (130 bhp) 97.0 kW (130 bhp) 1,300 kg 1,300 kg **Curb Weight** 1,300 kg 1,300 kg Powerful & Reliable 1.8L DOHC 16V Powerful And Reliable 16 Valves VVT-I Powerful And Relia Features WT-I Engine, Smooth 5-Speed Steptronic Gearbox, ABS, EPS, Digital Climate Control A/C, SRS Airbags, DOHC Engine, Smooth 4 Speed Steptronic Gearbox, Digital Climate Control Aircon, Airbags, AB5, 7 Seaters. DOHC Engine, Smc Steptronic Gearbox Control Aircon, Airt Stock Rims, Factory Fitted Audio System, Reverse Sensors, Electrical Retractable Sports Rims, Leath Premium Leather Seats, Touchscreen With Reverse Came DVD Audio Systems, Sport Rims, Reverse Sensors, Auto Retractable Side Side Mirrors, Upholstery Leather Seats, Solar Film, Knockdi Mirrors With Indicators, Knockdown Rear Etc. Superb Condition.E Description Well Kept. Good Condition. High Pape Don't Miss It! Rare 1 Ownership Wish! Superb Condition. Very Well Taken Care Don't Miss It Up To 100% Flexible Spec x Limited Edit Value, High Trade In, Bank Loan And In House Loan Available, Low Mileage Done! Guaranteed Accident Free & No Repair Needed! Very Well Loan. We Provide Lowest Interest Rate. Flexible Loan And High Trade In Are Now.Up To 100% Provide Lowest Int Loan And High Tra Maintained By Previous Owner, Buy With Assurancel Various Bank Or In House Available, Package With Unrivaled Loan Available, All Trade-In Welcome! View To Believe It's Condition! So Hurry Warranty Complete With Certificate And Test Report, Check Out Our New Offer Package With Unri-Complete With Cer Call To An Make Appointment Today Now, Meet Our Friendly Consultant For Report, Meet Our F An Non Obligation An Non-Obligation Advice. Before It's Gone! \$28,027 \$28,376 \$27,232 \$28,376 COE \$19,158 \$18,460 \$18,279 \$18,333 OMV \$20,107 \$20,167 \$21,074 \$20,306 \$8,030 /уг \$9,230 /yr Depreciation \$8,090 /yr \$8,280 /yr 1 No. of Owners MPV MPV Type of Vehicle

COE Car

Available

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Chhia Nyuk Pui

Date: 06 May 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLT5075D

TP Vehicle No

: SJZ2232D

Accident Date

: 19/04/2019

Make

: TOYOTA WISH

Assignment Date

: 22/04/2019

Date of Inspection

: 22/04/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 12.00

Inspection At

: CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD (KAKI BUKIT) (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-43 BLK C @ AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front & rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident,

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	37,513.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	10,318.83
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	10,318.83
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	8,000.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

() The vehicle is	economical/not	economical	for repair.
---	------------------	----------------	------------	-------------

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 April 2019 2:00 PM

To:

do-not-reply@merimen.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

TP VEHICLE SJZ 2232D (POLICY NO.: MSD/VPCP/18-000001)

This mail is associated with:

*SJZ2232D [SLT5075D]

TP

POH CHER SOI Apr 19 2019 8:00AM [BlueCar East Asia Pte Ltd] Chew Motor Pte Ltd (kaki Bukit)

Dear Nyuk Pui,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJZ 2232D.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Tel: 6256 3561

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : SHIAU CHAN (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	22/04/2019 15:36			
Date Of Accident	19/04/2019 08:30			
Exact Location Of Accident	MULTI STOREY CARPARK OF BLK 354 JURONG EAST ST 31			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJZ2232D	

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner POH CHER SOI NRIC No S1500727C

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91910727
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-91910727

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model WISH

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

10/09/1979

NO

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5046319274-08

Cover Note Number

Date Of Driving Pass

Driver

 Name of Driver
 POH CHER SOI

 NRIC No
 \$1500727C

 Date Of Birth
 12/12/1961

 Occupation
 INDOOR

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91910727

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91910727

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 541 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD #08-865

Postcode

670541

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS PARKED STATIONARY AT THE MULTI STOREY CARPARK OF BLK 354 JURONG EAST STREET 31. WHEN I RETURNED TO MY VEHICLE, I REALISED THAT MY VEHICLE WAS HIT ON THE FRONT PORTION. DUE TO THE IMPACT, MY VEHICLE MOVED BACKWARDS AND HIT ONTO THE PILLAR WALL AT THE BACK. THERE'S ALSO NOTE LEFT BY VEHICLE B AND HIS CONTACT NUMBER. HE WATNED TO COMPENSATE ON THE DAMAGES, HOWEVER, DUE TO THE DAMAGES, I TOLD DRIVER B THAT I WILL CLAIM AGAINST HIS INSURANCE INSTEAD.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT5075D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 7. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
 to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lewyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

III driver is not the policyholder) Nan Date & Time: NBs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NBIC/FIN No.: muth every rayout

H BY SON MONEY FARCES

H: SJEZZZZD

B: NTSONGO

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

my renote now parted factionary at the mutilitary compart of Pair 354, minute tast stat

when I returned to my remove I realised that my venicle was not an the transport. There are plear wall at the part.

There are without left by renote a on no wheel number and he without to compensate by the damages.

However, due to the damages, I told armer a that I will complete his informatic instruction.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43 Singapore 417883

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Bik A #01-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 6509 5545

Fax: 6509 5567

Website: www.chewmotor.com

Registration No.: 201718369R

GST Reg No.: 201718323704/2019

Timolhy.

Accident date: 19/04/2019

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJZ2232D TOYOTA WISH 1.8 A '07

CHASSIS: ZNE100324530

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet Buckled		\$581.40
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge	\$115.30	\$230.60
3	1	Front Bonnet Emblem Logo		\$61.40
4	1	Front Bonnet Chrome Cracks		\$218.90
5	1	Front Bonnet Lock AH AM		\$112.20
6	1	Front Bonnet Inner Rubber 7		\$108.10
7	1	Front Bonnet Insulator		\$188.00
8	8	Front Bonnet Insulator Clip	\$6.50	\$52.00
9	2	Front Head Lamp coulied	\$586.00	\$1,172.00
10	1	Front Grille Coulled :		\$185.20
11	1	Front Bumper		\$451.80
12	8	Front Bumper Clip	\$6.50	\$52.00
13	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer New	\$78.00	\$156.00
14	1	Front Bumper Number Plate (mel-d		\$50.00
15	1	Front Bumper Center Lower Garnish AH New		\$116.00
16	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge Loubed		\$135.40
17	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement 3004		\$286.20
18	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp 2 AH	\$374.50	\$749.00
19	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	\$131.10	\$262.20*
20	1	Front Support Panel Penis		\$781.10
21	1	Front Brace Panel Bent		\$141.40
22	1	Front Air-Con Condenser		\$788.30
23	1	Front Air-Con Section Pipe 2 NH		\$365.10,+
24	1	Front Air-Con Discharge Pipe		\$426.20
25	1	Front Radiator NPC NEW		\$1,118.10
26	1	Front Radiator Fan Motor Assy		\$546.30
27	1	Rear Boot Lid Dewled		\$1,315.20
28	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinge	\$141.40	\$282.80

29	2	Rear Boot Lid Shock Absorber	\$371.80	\$743.60
30	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo		\$51.10
31	1	Rear Boot Lid Wish Chrome Moulding All New		\$274.40
32	1	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate 2 New		\$50.00
33	2	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp	\$105.10	\$210.20
34	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Link		\$122.25
35	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Arm		\$181.90
36	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Arm Cover		\$122.35 *
37	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Motor		\$389.20 🖈
38	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock 2 rue rev		\$374.40 ~
39	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber		\$381.90 *
40	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board		\$781.40
41	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Top Center Garnish		\$282.60
42	2	Rear Boot Lid Inner Top Side Garnish	\$122.80	\$245.60
43	1	Rear Boot Lid Top Spoiler (auched		\$950.00
44	1	Rear Boot Lid Top Spoiler Brake Lamp cuched		\$328.60
45	1	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Shattered		\$971.80
46	1	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Seal		\$125.00
47	2	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Moulding	\$68.00	\$136.00
48	2	Rear Tail Lamp 7 Ml och	\$387.40	\$774.80
49	4	Rear Tail Lamp Clip	\$8.00	\$32.00
50	2	Rear Tail Lamp Panel	\$378.20	\$756.40
51	1	Rear Bumper De Ton-d		\$625.20
52	8	Rear Bumper Clip	\$6.50	\$52:00
53	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer Noc.	\$132.10	\$264.20
54	2	Rear Bumper Side Reflector At m	\$141.40	\$282.80 +
55	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)	ped	\$380.00
56	1	Rear End Panel Outer Perus		\$519.80 ×
57	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish 7		\$375.40,+
58	2	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board	\$471.40	\$942.80
59	16	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clip	\$6.50	\$104.00
60	2	Rear Fender Cowling 2 H	\$172.20	\$344.40 ×
61	12	Rear Fender Cowling Clip J New	\$6.50	\$78.00 ~
62	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel KH MW		\$980.30 ×
63	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover >		\$292.20 +
64	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Sealant		\$450.00
65	1	Rear Exhaust		\$961.20*
66	2	Rear Exhaust Mounting	\$67.60	\$135.20 +
67	1	Rear Center Exhaust		\$1,714.20+
68	1	Roof Top Panel		\$2,883.40

810510 Subtotal:- \$30,603.50 607882 SW:900.

Labour charges

To remove & refit cushion		\$280.00 80
To remove & refit air-con condenser, radiator, fan motor & top up gas	r	\$380.00 120
To remove & refit reverse sensor		\$100.00 50
To remove & refit rear & center exhaust		\$380.00
To remove & refit rear windscreen		\$120.00
Gum		\$50.00
To check wiring		\$100.00 60
Tuff kote	22//2	\$150.0060
Towing fee	3340	\$150.00 *
Panel beating		\$2,800.00 1400
Spray painting		\$2,800.00 1400

Subtotal :- \$6,910.00

Total:- \$37,513.50

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 103/8 82 1/5. 8K (Nett Value) 12 Days

8K

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submit	tted Ins Auth'e	d Status	
Main	22 Apr 2019 11:08		22 Apr 2019 17:33 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$8,000.00 Edit Estimates	S\$8,000.0	4.0	Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	Ref	erence	Claim De	tails	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Creat	ted by insurer]		
Insured:	BlueCar Ex	st Asia Pte Ltd,	Co. Reg. No.: 2016	17259H	115			
Main Claimant:	POH CHER	SO1, ID: S1500	727C					
Vehicle Reg No.:	9- SJZ2232D Date of Loss: 19/04/2019 08:00 - :59 [146 Months and 26 Days From LTA Reg I					From LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	Policy/Cover MSD/VPCP/18-000001 (Comprehensive) Note No.: Coverage: 01/01/2019 - 31/12/2019							
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLTS075D			Policy N (Claima				
				Excess:				
Repairer: '	Chew Moto	or Pte Ltd (kaki B	ukit) (HQ) 1 KAKI	BUKIT AVE 6, #01	-43 BLK C @ /	AUTOBAY, 417883	Kaki Bukit - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: +65 6827 78	88 [Handled	by Chhia Nyuk P	ui - 6594 2521]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto (Consultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handle	by XING GU	O QIANG] [Fir	al Rpt due 22/	05/2019]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	SURVEY AG	REE ON SJE - REQ	TO ASSIGN LKK, LI	ABILITY: DISPUTE	(OI NON-REPO	RTING) CONTACT:	SUKYI CHONG 67	47 9241
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED				- 1	View All Compo	se Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this o	ase.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	(SE			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler A	ssigned By	Completed O	n Created C	n Done?

Claim Documents

*SJZ2232D (591480)

[SLT5075D]

TP

POH CHER SOI

Apr 19 2019 8:00AM

[BlueCar East Asia Pte Ltd]

Chew Motor Pte Ltd (kaki Bukit)

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/04/19 16:53	Letter to OI Informing TPD	0	Load HTM	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Constituted	Thumbnail	-
1	06/05/19 12:16	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
3	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	06/05/19 11:27	General View	Ø	Load 3PG	Ø
10	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	☑
16	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	N
21	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	3
22	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
24	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
25	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	120
26	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩
28	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V

-	ters/Corresponde		1 per pa	OR OTHER DESIGNATION.	V
Va 11	Finalized On 06/05/19 11:27	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) General View		Thumbnall Load JPG	-
-		DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	0	F 27 27 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	V
12	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
4	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
17	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
18	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	E
19	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	5
10	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	5
13	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load IPG	5
14	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	5
15	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
18	06/05/19 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
50	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
51	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	9	Load JPG	2
2	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	5
3	06/05/19 11:28	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	0	Load JPG	E
		Reinspection Photo		TEADLE-STATE	
54	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
55	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	5
57	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
8	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
9	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
0	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	F
1	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
12	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
4	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
5	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
6	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
8	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
9	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
0	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
1	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
5	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ex.
6	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	EV.
7	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
	a variable supersuper			TO STATE OF THE ST	_
8	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page v	V
No.	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
31	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
82	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
83	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	EZ.
84	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	EV.
86	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
88	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
89	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
90	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	D
91	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
93	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
94	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	152
95	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
96	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1×
98	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
99	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
101	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	152
102	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	R
103	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
104	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	B
105	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
106	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
107	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	R
108	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
109	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
110	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
111	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
112	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
113	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
114	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
115		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
116	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
117	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
118	06/05/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₽.
		Annual Control of the		11	
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🗸	EZ.
No:	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Pri
1	22/04/19 11:09	TP PRI NOTICE	0	Load PDF	
2	22/04/19 11:18	SJZ2232D SKETCH PLAN	0	Load PDF	
3	22/04/19 11:18	SURVEY AGREE ON SJE - REQ TO ASSIGN LKK	0	Load PDF	
4	23/04/19 11:49	TP - SJZ2232D GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 4

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19007064/AGQD3Q2

Date:

08/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

MSD/VPCP/18-000001

Claimant Vehicle SJZ2232D

Insured Vehicle No: SLT5075D

Date of Loss:

19/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 591480

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SJZ2232D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) 24/01/2007 (Man. Year: 2006) Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1ZZ2688160 ZNE100324530

150114 km

Reg. Date: Colour

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1794 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	30,603.50	6,978.82	23,624.68	77.20
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,910.00	3,340.00	3,570.00	51.66
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	37,513.50	10,318.82	27,194.68	72.49
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,000.00		
(S\$)	37,513.50	8,000.00	29,513.50	78.67
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,625.95	560.00	2,065.95	78.67
Nett Amount (S\$)	40,139.45	8,560.00	31,579.45	78.67

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/04/2019

Date Inspected:

22/04/2019 Inspected At:

Chew Motor Pte Ltd (kaki Bukit) (HQ) 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-43 BLK C @

AUTOBAY

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

12.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 May 2019)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJZ2232D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part N	lo. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BONNET	Buckled	581.40 F	*581.40 FL
2	2	*FRONT BONNET HINGE	Not Necessary	230.60 F	*-FL
3	1	*FRONT BONNET EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	61.40 F	*61.40 FL
4	1	*FRONT BONNET CHROME	Cracked	218.90 F	*218.90 FL
5	1	*FRONT BONNET LOCK	Not Necessary	112.20 F	*-FL
6	1	*FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER	Not Necessary	108.10 F	*-FL
7	1	*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	188.00 F	*-FL
8	8	*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	Not Necessary	52.00 F	*-FL
9	2	*FRONT HEAD LAMP	Cracked	1,172.00 F	*1,172.00 FL
10	1	*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	185.20 F	*185.20 FL
11	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	451.80 F	*451.80 FL
12	8	*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*30.00 FL
13	2	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	156.00 F	*156.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
15	1	*FRONT BUMPER CENTER LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	116.00 F	*-FL
16	1	*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Cracked	135.40 F	*135.40 FL
17	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	286.20 F	*286.20 FL
18	2	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Not Necessary	749.00 F	*-FL
19	2	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	262.20 F	*-FL
20	1	*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	781.10 F	*-FL
21	1	*FRONT BRACE PANEL	Bent	141.40 F	*141.40 FL
22	1	*FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSER	Bent	788.30 F	*788.30 FL
23	1	*FRONT AIR -CON SECTION PIPE	Not Necessary	365.10 F	*-FL
24	1	*FRONT AIR -CON DISCHARGE PIPE	Not Necessary	426.20 F	*-FL
25	1	*FRONT RADIATOR	Not Necessary	1,118.10 F	*-FL
26	1	*FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	Not Necessary	546.30 F	*-FL
27	1	*REAR BOOT LID	Dented	1,315.20 F	*1,315.20 FL
28	2	*REAR BOOT LID HINGE	Not Necessary	282.80 F	*-FL
29	2	*REAR BOOT LID SHOCK ABSORBER	Not Necessary	743.60 F	*-FL
30	1	*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	51.10 F	*51.10 FL
31	1	*REAR BOOT LID WISH CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	274.40 F	*- FL
32	1	*REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*-FL
33	2	*REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	210.20 F	*-FL
34	1	*REAR BOOT LID WIPER LINK	Not Necessary	122.25 F	*-FL
35	1	*REAR BOOT LID WIPER ARM	Not Necessary	181.90 F	*-FL
36	1	*REAR BOOT LID WIPER ARM COVER	Not Necessary	122.35 F	*-FL
37	1	*REAR BOOT LID WIPER MOTOR	Not Necessary	389.20 F	*-FL
38	1	*REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	374.40 F	*-FL
39	1	*REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER	Not Necessary	381.90 F	*-FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
40	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	781.40 F	*-FL
41	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TOP CENTER GARNISH	Not Necessary	282.60 F	*-FL
42	2		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TOP SIDE GARNISH	Not Necessary	245.60 F	*-FL
43	1		*REAR BOOT LID TOP SPOILER	Cracked	950.00 FS	*700.00 FS
44	1		*REAR BOOT LID TOP SPOILER BRAKE LAMP	Cracked	328.60 F	*328.60 FL
45	1		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN	Shattered	971.80 F	*971.80 FL
46	1		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL	Necessary	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
47	2		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	136.00 F	*136.00 FL
48	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Not Necessary	774.80 F	*-FL
49	4		*REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP	Not Necessary	32.00 F	*-FL
50	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL	Not Necessary	756.40 F	*-FL
51	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	625.20 F	*625.20 FL
52	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*30.00 FL
53	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	264.20 F	*264.20 FL
54	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	282.80 F	*-FL
55	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
56	1		*REAR END PANEL OUTER	Repair	519.80 F	*-FL
57	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	375.40 F	*-FL
58	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	942.80 F	*-FL
59	16		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP	Not Necessary	104.00 F	*-FL
60	2		*REAR FENDER COWLING	Not Necessary	344.40 F	*-FL
61	12		*REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP	Not Necessary	78.00 F	*-FL
62	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Not Necessary	980.30 F	*-FL
63	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	Not Necessary	292.20 F	*- FL
64	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	450.00 F	*-FL
65	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	961.20 F	*-FL
66	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	135.20 F	*-FL
67	1		*REAR CENTER EXHAUST	Not Necessary	1,714.20 F	*-FL
68	1		*ROOF TOP PANEL	Repair	2,883.40 F	*-FL
F=Fra	nchise	part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListRemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	30,603.50	9,005.10
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	2,026.28
				Total Parts (S\$)	30 603 50	6,978.82

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION	New	280.00	80.00
2	TO REMOVE & REFIT AIR-CON CONDENSER ,RADIATOR ,FAN MOTOR & TOP UP GAS	New	380.00	120.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTER EXHAUST	New	380.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	120.00
6	GUM	New	50.00	50.00
7	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	60.00
8	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	60.00
9	TOWING FEE	New	150.00	0.00
10	PANEL BEATING	New	2,800.00	1,400.00
11	SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,400.00	1,400.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	6,910.00	3,340.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >